
NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS SIGN-IN SIGN-OUT

Robert King
Paragon Consulting 
Group

350 Airport Road
Griffin, GA 30224 770-412-7700 rking@pcgeng.com

Alex Eagle Kimley-Horn

12740 Gran Bay Parkway 
Ste 2350
Jacksonville, FL 32258 904-452-5822 alex.eagle@kimley-horn.com

Cody 
Mangano Kimley-Horn

12740 Gran Bay Parkway 
Ste 2350
Jacksonville, FL 32258 904-452-5822 cody.mangano@kimley-horn.com

Josh Petersen Kimley-Horn

12740 Gran Bay Parkway 
Ste 2350
Jacksonville, FL 32258 904-452-5822 josh.petersen@kimley-horn.com

Kelly Smith Kimley-Horn

12740 Gran Bay Parkway 
Ste 2350
Jacksonville, FL 32258 904-452-5822 kelly.smith@kimley-horn.com

Chris Stovall Thomas & Hutton
50 Park of Commerce Way
Savannah, GA 31405 912-721-4199 arango.c@tandh.com

Jim Teal GMC

6120 Powerrs Ferry Rd NW, 
Ste 200
Atlanta, GA 30339 770-952-2481 kim.lewis@gmcnetwork.com

Bill Young
Wright-Pierce 
Engineering

601 S Lake Destiny Dr Ste 
290
Maitland, FL 32751 407-906-1776 william.young@wright-pierce.com

Trent Long TR Long Engineering
114 North Commerce St
Hinesville, GA 31313 912-368-5664 trlong@trlongeng.com

Barrett Neal GWES
511 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-237-8460 barrett.neal@gwesllc.com

Sheldon 
Shelton

American Tank 
Maintenance

119 Warthen Ln
Warthen, GA 31094 478-737-9266 sshelton@americantankmaintenance.com

Cohen 
Carpenter GWES

3130 Highway 11 
Mansfield, GA 30055 478-320-6104 cohen.carpenter@gwesllc.com

Tim Ingram Ingram and Associates
322 New St
Macon GA, 31201 478-745-3996 tim@ingrameng.com

Donnie 
Bankston BGJWSC

1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7157 dbankston@bgjwsc.org

PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING -- WEDNESDAY, MARCH 8, 2023 -- 2:00PM

RFP NO 23-018 ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR SPLOST EXIT 29 WPF & ELEVATED STORAGE TANK

BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION
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Todd Kline BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7122 tkline@bgjwsc.org

Jason Vo BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7140 jvo@bgjwsc.org

Pam Crosby BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7127 pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

Christa Free BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7144 cfree@bgjwsc.org
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